DIAMOND-MM-16-AT
16-BIT A/D, 16 CHANNELS, AUTOCALIBRATION
? 16 analog inputs, 16-bit A/D
? 100KHz maximum sampling rate
? Multi-channel scan sampling with
interrupts and FIFO support
? Programmable input ranges (see table)
? Unipolar/bipolar and single-ended/

Weight 3.3 oz / 93g
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
DMM-16-AT 16 16-bit A/D, 100KHz, 4 12-bit D/A
DMM-16-NA-AT 16 16-bit A/D, 100KHz, no D/A
For cables and accessories, see pages 46-47.
I/O HEADER
VIN 15/7-
VIN 14/6-
VIN 13/5-
VIN 12/4-
VIN 11/3-
VIN 10/2-
VIN 9/1-
VIN 8/0-
ANALOG GND
ANALOG GND
ANALOG GND
ANALOG GND
-15V
ANALOG GND
CTR IN 0-
CTR OUT 0
DOUT 7
DOUT 5
DOUT 3
DOUT 1
DIN 7
DIN 5
DIN 3
DIN 1
+5
VIN 7/7+
VIN 6/6+
VIN 5/5+
VIN 4/4+
VIN 3/3+
VIN 2/2+
VIN 1/1+
VIN 0/0+
VREF OUT
VOUT 0
VOUT 1
+15V
VOUT 2
VOUT 3
DIGITAL GND
CTR OUT 2
DOUT 6
DOUT 4
DOUT 2
DOUT 0
DIN 6
DIN 4
DIN 2
DIN 0
DIGITAL GND
1
3